
Model Name Model 
Year Accessory Customer 

Cash
Triple 

Finance Rate

Second 
Look

% Down

36
Months

48
Months

60
Months

72
Months

84
Months

Speed Twin 900 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
3.99%

4.99%
4.99%

5.99%
5.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Scrambler 900 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
3.99%

4.99%
4.99%

5.99%
5.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Bonneville T100 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
3.99%

4.99%
4.99%

5.99%
5.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Scramber 1200 XE 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Scrambler 1200 XC 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Speed Twin 1200 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Bonneville T120 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Bonneville T120 Black 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Thruxton RS 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Bobber 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Speedmaster 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Trident 660 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$500
$500

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
3.99%

4.99%
4.99%

5.99%
5.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Street Triple R 2022 N/A $750 3.99% 10% 3.99% 4.99% 5.99% 7.99% 8.99%

Street Triple RS 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

$750
$750

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

3.99%
3.99%

4.99%
4.99%

5.99%
5.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

10% 1.99% 3.99% 4.99% 5.99% 6.99%
10% 4.99% 5.99% 6.99% 7.99% 8.99%

Rocket 3 R & GT 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

4.99%
4.99%

5.99%
5.99%

6.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Tiger Sport 660 2022
2023

Panniers
N/A

N/A
N/A

3.99%
3..99%

10%
10%

3.99%
4.99%

4.99%
5.99%

5.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Tiger 850 Sport 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

4.99%
4.99%

5.99%
5.99%

6.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

Tiger 900 Range 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

3.99%
3.99%

10%
10%

4.99%
4.99%

5.99%
5.99%

6.99%
6.99%

7.99%
7.99%

8.99%
8.99%

2023
Panniers & 

Mounts
see 

below $1,000
see 

below 3.99% 10% 3.99% 4.99% 5.99% 7.99% 8.99%

OR OR

Speed Triple 1200 RS 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

4.99%
6.99%

5.99%
7.99%

OR OR

OR OR

TRIUMPH MODEL SPECIFIC OFFERS

1.99%
3.99%
1.99%
3.99%

Tiger 1200 Range IMPORTANT: ALL TIGER 1200 CUSTOMERS RECEIVE THE $1,000 CUSTOMER CASH OFFER DURING THE PROGRAM PERIOD. EACH 
CUSTOMER ALSO HAS THE CHOICE BETWEEN THE SPECIAL FINANCE OFFER OR PANNIERS & MOUNTS IN ADDITION TO THE $1,000 

CUSTOMER CASH OFFER.

6.99%
8.99%

Speed Triple 1200 RR 2022
2023

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

10%
10%

1.99%
4.99%

3.99%
5.99%
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