TRIUMPH	MODEL	SDECIFIC	OFFERS
INIUIVIFI	IVIUDLL	JPLUIFIU	OFFLNS

Model Name	Model Year	Accessory		Customer Cash		Triple Finance Rate	Second Look % Down	36 Months	48 Months	60 Months	72 Months	84 Months
Speed Twin 900	2022	N/A	OR	\$500	OR	3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Speed 1 Will 300	2023	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Scrambler 900	2022 2023	N/A N/A		\$500 \$500		3.99% 3.99%	10% 10%	3.99% 3.99%	4.99% 4.99%	5.99% 5.99%	7.99% 7.99%	8.99% 8.99%
Bonneville T100	2023	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2023	N/A		\$500 \$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Scramber 1200 XE	2022	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2023	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Scrambler 1200 XC	2022	N/A		\$500 \$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2023	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Speed Twin 1200	2022 2023	N/A N/A		\$500 \$500		3.99% 3.99%	10% 10%	3.99% 4.99%	4.99% 5.99%	5.99% 6.99%	7.99% 7.99%	8.99% 8.99%
Ponnovillo T120	2022	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2023	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Thruston PS 2	2022	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2023	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2022	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Bobber	2023 2022	N/A N/A		\$500 \$500		3.99% 3.99%	10% 10%	4.99% 3.99%	5.99% 4.99%	6.99% 5.99%	7.99% 7.99%	8.99% 8.99%
	2022	N/A N/A		\$500 \$500		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2022	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Speedmaster	2023	N/A		\$500		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Trident 660	2022	N/A		\$500	OR	3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Trideric 000	2023	N/A	ļ.	\$500		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Street Triple R	2022	N/A		\$750		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Street Triple RS	2022	N/A	OR	\$750		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2023	N/A		\$750		3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Speed Triple 1200 RR 2 Speed Triple 1200 RR 2 Pocket 3 R % CT 2	2022	N/A		N/A		1.99%	10%	1.99%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%
	2023	N/A		N/A		3.99%	10% 10%	4.99% 1.99%	5.99% 3.99%	6.99% 4.99%	7.99% 5.99%	8.99% 6.99%
	2022 2023	N/A N/A		N/A N/A		1.99% 3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2022	N/A		N/A		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2023	N/A		N/A		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Tiger Sport 660	2022	Panniers	OR	N/A	OR	3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Tiger Sport 660 Tiger 850 Sport	2023	N/A		N/A		399%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2022	N/A		N/A		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
	2023	N/A		N/A		3.99%	10%	4.99%	5.99%	6.99%	7.99%	8.99%
Tiger 900 Range	2022 2023	N/A N/A		N/A N/A		3.99% 3.99%	10% 10%	4.99% 4.99%	5.99% 5.99%	6.99% 6.99%	7.99% 7.99%	8.99% 8.99%
		Panniers &	see		see							
	2023	Mounts	below	\$1,000	below	3.99%	10%	3.99%	4.99%	5.99%	7.99%	8.99%

IMPORTANT: ALL TIGER 1200 CUSTOMERS RECEIVE THE \$1,000 CUSTOMER CASH OFFER DURING THE PROGRAM PERIOD. EACH CUSTOMER ALSO HAS THE CHOICE BETWEEN THE SPECIAL FINANCE OFFER OR PANNIERS & MOUNTS IN ADDITION TO THE \$1,000 CUSTOMER CASH OFFER.